IN—Y 1) Xk



CSK—10-CSK—10JH&mak




CSK—10-CSK—10JHpRk

P= 2
HE | MBREES & &R % #i HE fi&
1 CA800340 [ A1 >B22% 1 GSK-10
CA800410 [ A1 2B >2D 1 CSK-104

2 CA800300 | A1 a2 V& 1

3 CA800310 | A1 ARV ENNYFY 1

4 CA800320 | o> T L vyH—ZEKEAO 1

5 CA800330 [ /v FJL 1

6 CA800350 | Z=PAH#E 1

1 CA800270 | EAHET 1

8 2J040270 [ ¥y AR 1 1/4”

9 CA800260 | Rfa=v JIL 1 PF1/4” (EAIIE 1) #8)
9-1 | CA800261 | RfA=w T 1 PF1/4” (REIEF Y A)
10 | CA800281 | ZERikEFv v 7 2

11 CA800290 | ZERIREF v v TNy FY 2

12 | CA800240 | #L— k 1

13 | CA800250 | # 1

14 | 24020010 | =v T 1 1/4”

15 | CA800120 | ¥+ X% — 2

16 | CA800150 | ZZRAKR> T 1

17 | CA800370 | ') w7 1

18 | CA800210 | DU E/N\vH> 1 4515HF T

CA800390 | EX k> (O T 1t) 1 4585 KK Y

19 [ zD151105 | OU >4 1

20 | CA800140 | ZZHRAR> Th—=R 1

21 CA800130 | T4 2% 1

22 | CA800100 [ RAA=w I 2 | PF1/4” xPT1/4”
23 | CA800190 | > >4 — 1

24 | CA800220 | 204> % 1

25 | CA800360 [ 7 ik 1

26 | CA800230 | EX kAss'y 1

27 | CA800160 | ¥+ v 1

28 | CA800170 | # 1

29 | CA800180 | /NwFx> 1

30 | CA800200 | >~y vH—0Yyvy 1

31 CA800420 | T ER kAss'y 1 24~30%FEL
32 | ZA027020 | ARJL b 1 M8 x 20 (SS400)
33 | ZA026520 | ARJL k 2 | M6x20(SS400)
34 | 20037030 | +v k 2 | M6 (SS400)

36 | 20037530 | RFY I IwvI ¥ 2 | M6 (SS400)

36 | 20037533 | FL—rT vy 2 | M6 (SS400)

37 | CA800050 | 7w >y 1 PF3/4” xPF1/2"
38 | 7J020270 | =v TIL 1 1/2”

39 | ZK051060 | # vV FIBEZa v Y 1 1/27-400

40 | CA800060 | FiE&HEE 1

41 CA800070 | #=E 1 3.5(7/16)

42 | CA800480 | Twvi vy 1 SEVAV/EL)

43 | CA800090 | RfA=w FIL 1 PF1/4” xPT1/4”
44 [ zJ050010 | T)LAR 1 1/4” x90°

45 | CA800110 | BEMRk—X 1

46 | Z2J040040 | F—X 1 3/8”

47 | 7J056540 | Twv iy 1 1/2”x3/8"




CSK—10-CSK—10JH&mak




CSK—10-CSK—10JHpRk

P= 4
HNE|BREF B an 4 L HE fis

48 | 24020130 | =w T 3/8"

49 | ZA031130 | KLY TFS54 3/8"

50 | CA800010 | / =X

51 | 24055020 | TjL+k 3/8" x 45°

52 | 24020251 | / Zjussq FA 3/8” x 450 |

53 | CA800020 | / X/34 T B

54 | CA800021 | / XJjLss4 FhAss'y 50~53% &4

55 | CA800031 | =4~ SW16 2233EH#ET
CA800030 | 24 ~ )L 3/8" 223481 & Y

56 | 7K051241 | R—a w4 W16 (%) 2233EHET
7K051240 | R—jLa w4 3/8" () 223451 & Y

57 | CAS00431 | s SW16 2233EHET
CAS00430 | #F 3/8" 223451 & Y

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
58 | CA800440 | X kw/x— 1
59 | CA800041 | ELFIHK—R 1 @ 13 x 2000L (43" SW16) 22335HFET
CA800040 | FLAIAR—X 1 @ 13 x 2000L (43" 3/8”) 223451 LY
60 | CA800380 | [EEHE&H 1 WT-75
61 ZA027020 | RJL b 4 | M8x20(SS400)
62 | 20037040 | +v k 4 | M8(SS400)
63 | 20037540 | RTY 2T Tv vy 4 | M8(SS400)
64 | CA800450 | RF—RZ&£E 1
65 | ZC037049 | #&+ v k 1 M8 (SS400)
66 | 20037543 | FL—2Dwvi v 2 | M8(SS400)
67 | CA501020 | sERIRE{T TS 7 v bk 1 (R
68 | CA501030 | EFIRE{T T4 v b 1 (&%)
69 | ZA027020 | AR k 2 | M8x20(SS400)
70 | 2C037040 | +v b+ 2 | M8(SS400)
n CA800460 | E®RkHx 1
72 | ZA026526 | F~NEX 2 | M6 x20(SS400)
73 | CA500921 | Btk 1
74 | CA500901 | RS54 K/ F 1 ()
75 | CA500902 | RS54 K/ F 1 (&%)
76 | CA500960 | EE/\4A T 2
17 | ZA026500 | 7R)L k 2 | M6x10(SS400)
78 | ZC037530 | RTY TG Tvi vy 2 | M6(SS)
79 | ZA027014 | #%7KJL + 3 | M8x15(SS400)
80 | CA800471 | 5w Fix 2 | SH-LM-35
81 ZK051242 | R—JLa v Y Ass'y 1 3/8” (F) (65-56 %= & L) 22335 ET
82 | CA800432 | #FAss'y 1 3/8" (55~57%#& 1)) 22335 E T
83 | CA800042 | ELHIHK—RAss'y 1 3/8” (55~57-59%& &) 22335 ET
1

84 | CAB00490 | IEEZIThwy T




wMESEEHRA =L

LR E XA FLIRTAEAR/\EF1 OFKFE12TH2%E4 35
Ter. (011)633-2125 FAX. (011) 633-2135
il & & XA WeEmMEMRHNEA ITEHIELS B
TeL. (022)235-1571 FAX. (022) 235-1419
REE XM HE#MHREX=ZBEB1TE50&% 155
TeL. (03)3979-4311 FAX. (03)3979-4316
Bt E X T —EMABHABTBEFER1 3 4 0FHM
Ter. (0586) 85-8812 FAX. (0586)85-8815
KR E XFRR AERmAEEIRBES2TH14F 215
TeL. (06) 6473-1741 FAX. (06) 6472-5414
T EE XM LEMEBRERNIEES TH4EZ 4 S
Ter. (082) 533-7445 FAX. (082) 533-7446
EME XM EETEZREEM1 TEIOES B
Ter. (092) 611-0995 FAX. (092) 611-0997
et a— AEmERIRHES2TE14F215

TeL. (06) 6474-7885 FAX. (06) 6473-6307

KA ZRESND LESX ROFEREDOICKEZHMICHITTENTIESLY,
KEBMOLHREREICLY ., FAEORBREREA—HBLLBVWEEAHYFEIDT, JTK
(S,




	パーツリスト

